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Discover More Winter Driving Safety Resources

UNSHOVELED DRIVEWAY

STEEP, ICY PATH
TO FRONT DOOR

YARD HAZARDS
COVERED BY SNOW

BLACK ICE CAUSED
BY SHADOWS

TOP 5 WINTER DRIVING CRASHES

1. Pedestrian or 
animal collision

2. Rear end
3. Loss of control
4. Parked vehicle 

collision
5. Slips and slides 5.

3.

1.

4.

2.

NHTSA/National Highway Traf�c Safety Administration stata
Federal Highway Administration/FHA stats

Winter Danger Zones
Do You Know the Dangers in Residential Areas?

EXPLORE  HERE

https://sambasafety.com/winter-safety-resources/

